
2025 PEARSON VUE TESTING

SUMMER IFALLSEMESTER

TRAFFIC SAFETY CENTER

3501 NE 12rH STREET, GAtNESV!LLE, 32509
352-955-7795

TESTING TIMES: 8:15am - 4:15pm
Unless otherwise noted

SUMMER 2025
June 2025 July 2025
wednesday June 4 *8:15am - 2:15pm wednesday July 9 *g:15am - 2:15pm
Thursday June 12 *8:15am - 2:15pm Tuesday July 15 *g:15am - 2:15pm
Tuesday June 17 *8:15am - 2:15pm Tuesday luly 22 *g:15am - 2:15pm
wednesday June 25 *8:15am - 2:15pm Tuesday July 29 *g:15am - 2:15pm

FALL 2025
AUGUST 2025 NOVEMBER 2025
Thursday August 7 *8:15am - 2:15pm wednesday November 5
Thursday August 14
Wednesday August 20
Tuesday August 25

Thursday November 13

Tuesday November 18
Thursday November 20*8:15 - 2:15pm

DECEMBER 2025
SEPTEMBER 2025 wednesday December 3
wednesday september 3 Tuesday December 9

' Tuesday September 9 Wednesday December 17
Friday September 12 *8:15am - 2:15pm
Tuesday September 23
Friday September 26 *8:15am - 2:15pm

ocToBER 2025
Wednesday October 1
Tuesday October 7

Friday October 10 *8:15am - 2:15pm
Wednesday October 15

Thursday October 23
Tuesday October 28
Friday October 31 *8:15am - 2:15pm

X*TESTING DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGEX*


